
BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC

P23017N

The P23017N NAO brake pad is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate

braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust

mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced

maintenance requirements. The advanced friction

material in keeping with the strictest environmental

standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO

compounds.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Comfort

Durability

Dust reduction

With accessories



Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584121337

Axle

Front

Thickness

17 mm

Width

104 mm

Height

67 mm

Braking system

TRW

Wear indicator

Electric

WVA number

20833,20834,20838

Accessories

With anti-squeal

shim

With brake caliper

bolts

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P23017N?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

5888147 ABARTH

5889089 ABARTH

5892730 ABARTH

5892733 ABARTH

5892738 ABARTH

5983919 ABARTH

5983950 ABARTH

60777600 ABARTH

71748385 ABARTH

71770948 ABARTH

77362268 ABARTH

792489 ABARTH

793330 ABARTH

793460 ABARTH

795121 ABARTH

9947482 ABARTH

9948358 ABARTH

0060810239 ALFA ROMEO

4434879 ALFA ROMEO

5888147 ALFA ROMEO

5888153 ALFA ROMEO

5888575 ALFA ROMEO

5892481 ALFA ROMEO

5892549 ALFA ROMEO

5892608 ALFA ROMEO

5892727 ALFA ROMEO

5892728 ALFA ROMEO

5892734 ALFA ROMEO

5892735 ALFA ROMEO

5951681 ALFA ROMEO

5983918 ALFA ROMEO

5983924 ALFA ROMEO

5983948 ALFA ROMEO

5983950 ALFA ROMEO

5984031 ALFA ROMEO

6077760 ALFA ROMEO

60777600 ALFA ROMEO

60810239 ALFA ROMEO

71752994 ALFA ROMEO

71772524 ALFA ROMEO

790362 ALFA ROMEO

791449 ALFA ROMEO

791939 ALFA ROMEO

792043 ALFA ROMEO

792282 ALFA ROMEO



792424 ALFA ROMEO

792466 ALFA ROMEO

792486 ALFA ROMEO

792487 ALFA ROMEO

792588 ALFA ROMEO

792698 ALFA ROMEO

793184 ALFA ROMEO

793220 ALFA ROMEO

793221 ALFA ROMEO

793271 ALFA ROMEO

793330 ALFA ROMEO

793355 ALFA ROMEO

793356 ALFA ROMEO

793357 ALFA ROMEO

793382 ALFA ROMEO

793385 ALFA ROMEO

793465 ALFA ROMEO

793470 ALFA ROMEO

794091 ALFA ROMEO

794858 ALFA ROMEO

794963 ALFA ROMEO

9938853 ALFA ROMEO

0005983950 FIAT

5888147 FIAT

5889089 FIAT

5892730 FIAT

5892733 FIAT

5892738 FIAT

5951681 FIAT

5983919 FIAT

5983950 FIAT

60777600 FIAT

71748385 FIAT

71770948 FIAT

77362268 FIAT

77362309 FIAT

791939 FIAT

792489 FIAT

793330 FIAT

793460 FIAT

794962 FIAT

795121 FIAT

9947482 FIAT

9948358 FIAT

571309S HUANGHAI

5892732 LANCIA

5951681 LANCIA

791939 LANCIA



792698 LANCIA


